
Tyler Banker (913) 748-9100 Third Street Social tbanker@thirdstreetsocial.com

Jon Branstetter (913) 433-4175 Compass USA Jonathan.Branstetter@compass-usa.com

Ashley Brownsberger (417) 283-1519 Greater Kansas City Chapter gkcra@morestaurants.org

Mike Burris (913) 449-3343 Nexumi mburris@nexumi.com

Heidi Decker (816) 797-9374 Great Plains Analytical Laboratory hdecker@gpalab.com

Kim Halloran (816) 509-5897 The Capital Grille (Kansas City) khalloran@tcgdine.com

Brett Horton (540) 421-5247 Johnson County Community College bhorto11@jccc.edu

Kenny Kantner (913) 284-6600 Minskys kkantner@minskys.com

Dr. Jason Lafferty (913) 469-3853 Johnson County Community College jlaffer2@jccc.edu

Buddy Lahl (816) 885-8500 Kingswood Senior Living buddylahl85@gmail.com

Craig McConnell (913) 206-4363 Sysco Kansas City mcconnell.craig@kc.sysco.com

Bill Teel (913) 710-3613 Greater Kansas City Chapter bteel@morestaurants.org

Jesse Vega (816) 359-1223 American Culinary Federataion - GKC Chefs kcchefjessevega18@gmail.com

Richard Woodruff (816) 797-1020 Ecolab Inc. richard.woodruff@ecolab.com

Goals and Responsibilities
Schedule one event for September's Food Safety Month.

Produce two Educational Rountables focusing on pertinent and timely topics.

Monitor and advise on Education Fund.

Plan and execute Gilbert Robinson Lecture Series held in early November.

Select Employee of the Year award recipients from nominations forms received (early October)

Solicit and evaluate chapter scholarship applications; participate in scholarship interviews (mid April)

Plan an  MRA State Presidents Visit by inviting to a Board meeting or chapter function.
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